

## Prevention & Management: Let's Help Your Patients with Asthma

Would your practice benefit from NO-COST assistance, education, and resources related to the prevention and treatment of exacerbations for patients with asthma? If so, Quality Insights is here to help!

Don't miss this opportunity to participate in the Asthma Control Program being offered to Pennsylvania health care providers by Quality Insights, in conjunction with the Pennsylvania Department of Health (DOH). Below are some highlights about what the program has to offer and requirements for participation.



## **Participating practices receive:**

- Workflow Assessment
- Monthly virtual site visit
- Quality improvement support via phone or email
- Data analysis reports
- Technical Assistance with:
  - Patient engagement
  - Proactive asthma management workflows
  - Promoting patient portal usage
  - Practice educational seminars/webinars



## **Practice Requirements:**

- Sign a Memorandum of Understanding (MOU), including a Business Associates Agreement (BAA)
- Submit data/reports for quality measures as available via EHR (as requested)
- Allow for limited remote access to the electronic health record to complete chart review (up to 120 asthma patients/year)
- Participate in two asthma educational seminars/webinars per year (will be provided)
- Engage with the Quality Insights Practice Transformation Specialist virtually, via the phone/email to assist in meeting program goals (30-60 min/month)

## There is **NO COST** to your organization to participate in this program.

Quality Insights is a project sponsor for the American Board of Pediatrics for Part 4 Maintenance of Certification (MOC) Credits. This activity has been approved for MOC credits for active participation in the project. Please contact Robina Montague at <a href="mailto:RMOntague@qualityinsights.org">RMOntague@qualityinsights.org</a> if you are interested in participating or if you have any questions.

This project was funded by the Pennsylvania Department of Health's Asthma Control Program. The Asthma Control Program is funded through a cooperative agreement with the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention under grant number NUE1EH001394. Publication number PADOH-AC-072922

